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	  Senior	  Level

All-‐Around
SeniorN
AA Hoop Ball Clubs

8416 Alexis Page 92.125 1 USA USA 22.75 23.05 23.25 23.075
8403 Sophia Lindtner 91.8 2 AUT AUT 22.925 23.45 22.175 23.25
8415 Polina Kozitskiy 90.525 3 USA USA 22.5 22.6 22.775 22.65
8404 Natasdia Wegscheider 90.4 4 AUT AUT 22.9 22.825 21.95 22.725
8413 Veronica Navarro Blizzard 86.375 5 MEX MEX 21.6 22.1 22.525 20.15
8410 Evelin Multi 85.825 6 EST EST 21.425 21 21.225 22.175
8411 Inessa Rif 84.9 7 FIN FIN 21.65 22.625 20.475 20.15
8401 Camila Giorgi 83.5 8 ARG ARG 20.35 21.8 20.5 20.85
8408 Victoria Podollan 82.55 9 CAN CAN 21.225 19.575 20.25 21.5
8402 Evelyn Mast 82.225 10 ARG ARG 21.45 20.35 19.075 21.35
8409 Stefani Viinamae 82.1 11 CAN CAN 18.775 21.675 21.35 20.3
8414 Maria Victoria Alicia Recinto 81.675 12 PHI PHI 18.925 21.925 19.9 20.925
8406 Elizabeth Kazakov 80.575 13 CAN CAN 19.425 21.325 20.475 19.35
8405 Bree Chelle 79.85 14 CAN CAN 20.725 20.55 19.325 19.25
8407 Daria Mukhina 76.2 15 CAN CAN 19.425 20.15 18.95 17.675

Hoop
SeniorN
Hoop D1 D2 A EX

8403 Sophia Lindtner 22.925 1 AUT 3.6 3.675 7.95 7.7
8404 Natasdia Wegscheider 22.9 2 AUT 3.45 3.5 8.2 7.75
8416 Alexis Page 22.75 3 USA 3.55 3.7 8 7.5
8415 Polina Kozitskiy 22.5 4 USA 3.5 3.4 8 7.6
8411 Inessa Rif 21.65 5 FIN 2.75 3.85 7.9 7.15
8413 Veronica Navarro Blizzard 21.6 6 MEX 3.1 3.15 8.05 7.5 0.2
8402 Evelyn Mast 21.45 7 ARG 3 3.15 7.95 7.35
8410 Evelin Multi 21.425 8 EST 2.8 3.325 7.8 7.5
8408 Victoria Podollan 21.225 9 CAN 2.3 3.575 7.9 7.45
8405 Bree Chelle 20.725 10 CAN 2.7 3.525 7.45 7.25 0.2
8401 Camila Giorgi 20.35 11 ARG 1.95 3.15 7.8 7.45
8406 Elizabeth Kazakov 19.425 12 CAN 2.35 2.925 7.3 6.85
8407 Daria Mukhina 19.425 12 CAN 2 2.725 7.8 6.9
8414 Maria Victoria Alicia Recinto 18.925 14 PHI 2.45 2.775 7.3 6.8 0.4
8409 Stefani Viinamae 18.775 15 CAN 1.675 3.05 7.3 6.95 0.2

Ball
SeniorN
Ball D1 D2 A EX

8403 Sophia Lindtner 23.45 1 AUT 3.7 3.85 8.2 7.7
8416 Alexis Page 23.05 2 USA 3.2 4.25 8 7.6
8404 Natasdia Wegscheider 22.825 3 AUT 3.575 3.7 8 7.55
8411 Inessa Rif 22.625 4 FIN 3.225 4 8.1 7.3
8415 Polina Kozitskiy 22.6 5 USA 3.6 3.65 8.1 7.25
8413 Veronica Navarro Blizzard 22.1 6 MEX 3.2 2.95 8.25 7.7
8414 Maria Victoria Alicia Recinto 21.925 7 PHI 3.125 3.6 7.85 7.35
8401 Camila Giorgi 21.8 8 ARG 3 3.55 7.8 7.45
8409 Stefani Viinamae 21.675 9 CAN 3.225 3.7 7.65 7.1
8406 Elizabeth Kazakov 21.325 10 CAN 3.7 3.075 7.3 7.25
8410 Evelin Multi 21 11 EST 3.1 3 7.7 7.2
8405 Bree Chelle 20.55 12 CAN 2.55 3.5 7.5 7
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8402 Evelyn Mast 20.35 13 ARG 2.2 3.35 7.7 7.1
8407 Daria Mukhina 20.15 14 CAN 2.45 3.5 7.2 7
8408 Victoria Podollan 19.575 15 CAN 1.825 3.2 7.65 6.9

Clubs
SeniorN
Clubs D1 D2 A EX

8416 Alexis Page 23.25 1 USA 3.9 3.65 7.95 7.75
8415 Polina Kozitskiy 22.775 2 USA 3.7 3.625 8.05 7.4
8413 Veronica Navarro Blizzard 22.525 3 MEX 2.975 3.75 8.3 7.5
8403 Sophia Lindtner 22.175 4 AUT 3.45 3.575 7.8 7.35
8404 Natasdia Wegscheider 21.95 5 AUT 3 3.7 8.05 7.2
8409 Stefani Viinamae 21.35 6 CAN 3.325 3.175 7.5 7.35
8410 Evelin Multi 21.225 7 EST 2.5 3.325 8 7.4
8401 Camila Giorgi 20.5 8 ARG 1.85 2.85 7.95 7.85
8411 Inessa Rif 20.475 9 FIN 2.775 3.05 7.8 6.85
8406 Elizabeth Kazakov 20.475 9 CAN 2.75 2.925 7.65 7.15
8408 Victoria Podollan 20.25 11 CAN 2.1 2.5 8 7.65
8414 Maria Victoria Alicia Recinto 19.9 12 PHI 2 3.2 7.7 7
8405 Bree Chelle 19.325 13 CAN 2.45 2.275 7.7 6.9
8402 Evelyn Mast 19.075 14 ARG 1.75 2.725 7.7 6.9
8407 Daria Mukhina 18.95 15 CAN 2.5 2.5 7.5 6.45

Ribbon
SeniorN
Ribbon D1 D2 A EX

8403 Sophia Lindtner 23.25 1 AUT 3.75 3.9 8 7.6
8416 Alexis Page 23.075 2 USA 3.675 3.8 8.05 7.55
8404 Natasdia Wegscheider 22.725 3 AUT 3.5 3.525 8.05 7.65
8415 Polina Kozitskiy 22.65 4 USA 3.5 3.35 8.3 7.5
8410 Evelin Multi 22.175 5 EST 3.125 3.5 8 7.55
8408 Victoria Podollan 21.5 6 CAN 3.25 2.5 8.05 7.7
8402 Evelyn Mast 21.35 7 ARG 2.95 3.15 7.75 7.5
8414 Maria Victoria Alicia Recinto 20.925 8 PHI 2.5 3.275 7.8 7.35
8401 Camila Giorgi 20.85 9 ARG 3.25 2.25 7.7 7.65
8409 Stefani Viinamae 20.3 10 CAN 2.8 2.75 7.5 7.25
8411 Inessa Rif 20.15 11 FIN 2.6 2.75 7.75 7.05
8413 Veronica Navarro Blizzard 20.15 11 MEX 3.1 2.8 7.05 7.2
8406 Elizabeth Kazakov 19.35 13 CAN 2.8 2.5 7.2 6.85
8405 Bree Chelle 19.25 14 CAN 2.6 2.65 7 7
8407 Daria Mukhina 17.675 15 CAN 2.075 2.2 7 6.6 0.2
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